May 21 2024 (11:42) India Rail Info

Dhanbad - Patna InterCity Express/13331 - Exp - ECR
DHN/Dhanbad Junction to PNBE/Patna Junction
9h 25m - 369 km - 20 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 DHN [Dhanbad Junction 08:05 6 |1 0 50 |[232 [ECR
2 BRR |Barakar 08:54 08:56 2m |1 |1 41 29 126 |ER
3 CRJ Chittaranjan 09:41 09:43 2m |3 |1 63 |58 |178 |ER
4 |JMT |Jamtara 09:58 10:00 2m (1 |1 78 |67 |[194 |[ER
5 VDS |Vidyasagar 10:16 10:18 2m (1 |1 95 |69 |243 [ER
6 [MDP |Madhupur junction 10:39 10:44 5m |2 |1 120 |40 |248 |ER
7 |JSME |Jasidih Junction 11:27 11:32 5m (2 |1 149 |63 (260 (ER
8 |[STL Simultala 11:56 11:57 m 1 174 |34 ER
9 |JA Jhajha 12:30 12:40 10m (3 |1 193 |77 |138 |ECR
10 |[GHR |Gidhaur 12:49 12:51 2m (1 |1 204 |63 ECR
11 |JMU  |[Jamui 13:05 13:07 2m (1 |1 219 (64 |87 [ECR
12 |MNP |Mananpur 13:20 13:22 2m |1 |1 233 |34 ECR
13 |KIUL |Kiul Junction 13:46 13:48 2m |3 |1 246 |38 |153 [ECR
14 |LKR Luckeesarai Junction 13:50 13:52 2m |3 |1 247 |70 |153 [ECR
15 [BRYA (Barhiya 14:05 14:07 2m |0 |1 263 |64 ECR
16 [HTZ |Hathidah Junction 14:16 14:18 2m (2 |1 272 ({21 |50 [ECR
17 |MKA [Mokama 14:41 14:43 2m |3 |1 280 (97 (144 [ECR
18 |BARH |Barh 14:59 15:01 2m (3 |1 306 |72 |134 |ECR
19 |BKP [Bakhtiyarpur Junction 15:16 15:18 2m (2 |1 324 |59 (48 |ECR
20 (KOO |Khusropur 15:33 15:35 2m |2 |1 339 |37 |53 |ECR
21 |(RJPB |Rajendra Nagar 16:20 16:22 2m (3 |1 367 |2 55 |ECR
Terminal (Patna)
22 |PNBE |Patna Junction 17:30 9 369 |- 57 |ECR

May 21 2024 (11:42) https://indiarailinfo.com




